Bus

B Bus 5A- SANAEILRE (TLEAS) Go to website
Direction Route schedule
Fe)ll — BED B )l — BEDEFE R
43 stops Monday 12:20
Open route schedule
Tuesday 12:20
&)1
Wednesday 12:20
=15
Thursday 12:20
=
- Friday 12:20
B E kAL SR
= Saturday 12:20
L5 Sunday 12:20
g
Route info
WA Direction: 3&JI|
M= Stops: 43
Trip Duration: 1 hour 15 min
BEMIEE
i XN REEH
mahLh
T4
RNFE
K
1 B
b BF 8%
#EO
FRHE]
Bﬁ[ﬁiﬁ}:_._; @ OpenStreetMap contributors
B 54 SANAEERE (TLBAS) BusMaps
(i1

I


https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-%E3%82%89%E3%82%93-%E3%82%89%E3%82%93%E3%83%90%E3%82%B9-%E5%8D%97%E5%8C%97%E5%B9%B9%E7%B7%9A-%E3%81%99%E3%81%84%E3%81%9B%E3%82%93%E5%8F%B7-1536505336-3255129712
https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-%E3%82%89%E3%82%93-%E3%82%89%E3%82%93%E3%83%90%E3%82%B9-%E5%8D%97%E5%8C%97%E5%B9%B9%E7%B7%9A-%E3%81%99%E3%81%84%E3%81%9B%E3%82%93%E5%8F%B7-1536505336-3255129712
https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-%E3%82%89%E3%82%93-%E3%82%89%E3%82%93%E3%83%90%E3%82%B9-%E5%8D%97%E5%8C%97%E5%B9%B9%E7%B7%9A-%E3%81%99%E3%81%84%E3%81%9B%E3%82%93%E5%8F%B7-1536505336-3255129712

P ERL Al
Gl

/i

Gl

H AP EE B Al

B 73 =t

RE

HEI5 A0

= FREE BT

BH

HEEHH

Eff

Rk B Al

TS

A 7 2 BRERIE A

(0¥ T:ipind



Direction
KN — RBELE ( RB=RSKE)

43 stops

Open route schedule

R

B &

-yl

2 5 kAL

RE

=5

ITE:N

W

(S

BB

it [X 22 REE AT

T4

RINTEIB

K

b BF

b B B

#E 0O

RET

(Cpap;:3=2

FHE]

I

A ERBE

Gl

/i

Gl

Route schedule

R — BERILS (RE=ZFRERA )

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: 3&JI|
Stops: 43

Trip Duration: 1 hour 10 min

06:20-15:50

06:20-15:50

06:20-15:50

06:20-15:50

06:20-15:50

06:20-15:50

06:20-15:50


https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-%E3%82%89%E3%82%93-%E3%82%89%E3%82%93%E3%83%90%E3%82%B9-%E5%8D%97%E5%8C%97%E5%B9%B9%E7%B7%9A-%E3%81%99%E3%81%84%E3%81%9B%E3%82%93%E5%8F%B7-1536505336-3255129712

H P BT Al

B 73 =t B

A

=5

FEEFE

HEIE Al

4 FREE BT

A

BE5%H

B

Ak B Al

e

AN ZRET

Ho}

HASER

RIS (KBR=ZRERE )



Direction Route schedule

RELS (K RELS (KE=EFESRE ) — R

43 stops

Monday 06:27-18:00

Open route schedule

Tuesday 06:27-18:00

RERILS (RER=ZRERA )
Wednesday 06:27-18:00

Thursday 06:27-18:00
BN FR AT

Friday 06:27-18:00
e

e Saturd 06:27-18:00
AR B AT aturday

B & Sunday 06:27-18:00

EEHH

Route info
BH Direction: ERILI5 ( RE=RSRE] )

. Stops: 43
X FRPE R

Trip Duration: 1 hour 9 min

HEI5 A0

%
A
o B 81
MR EE AT
g
Rt
g
MR EE AT
%)l
GPrb

PHE]


https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-%E3%82%89%E3%82%93-%E3%82%89%E3%82%93%E3%83%90%E3%82%B9-%E5%8D%97%E5%8C%97%E5%B9%B9%E7%B7%9A-%E3%81%99%E3%81%84%E3%81%9B%E3%82%93%E5%8F%B7-1536505336-3255129712

RHET

# 8 O

b BF B%

1o BF

A
KINTEhwl
5
it X 22 REE AT
BEAMEE
EES

W

TS

Bs

R A KL

=)

A Uy

R



Direction
KN — A > R TER

41 stops

Open route schedule

R

B &

-yl

2 5 kAL

RE

=5

ITE:N

W

(S

BB

it [X 22 REE AT

T4

RINTEIB

K

b BF

b B B

#E 0O

RET

I

B 77 =15 A

A

Route schedule
KN — A 7 RS E

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: 3&JI|
Stops: 41

Trip Duration: 1 hour 8 min

07:23

07:23

07:23

07:23

07:23

07:23

07:23


https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-%E3%82%89%E3%82%93-%E3%82%89%E3%82%93%E3%83%90%E3%82%B9-%E5%8D%97%E5%8C%97%E5%B9%B9%E7%B7%9A-%E3%81%99%E3%81%84%E3%81%9B%E3%82%93%E5%8F%B7-1536505336-3255129712

HBEE Al

= FREE BT

A

BE5%H

Eff

Rk B Al

TS

AN RAT

Ho}

HASER

RERILSE (RBR=ZRERE )
E55- JAVXH

THEE

Az

Al

Ho}

hik

Has

AR AR BT

&
3

NeER

A 72 R IEH



Direction Route schedule

BEDEEX — X BEDEEX — K

43 stops

Monday 10:55

Open route schedule
Tuesday 10:55

Wednesday 10:55
Thursday 10:55

Friday 10:55
e

e Saturd 10:55
AR B AT aturday

E5F5i Sunday 10:55

EEHH

Route info
g Direction: B DB %

. Stops: 43
X FRPE R

Trip Duration: 1 hour 14 min

HEI5 A0

%
A
o B 81
MR EE AT
g
Rt
g
MR EE AT
%)l
GPrb

PHE]


https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-%E3%82%89%E3%82%93-%E3%82%89%E3%82%93%E3%83%90%E3%82%B9-%E5%8D%97%E5%8C%97%E5%B9%B9%E7%B7%9A-%E3%81%99%E3%81%84%E3%81%9B%E3%82%93%E5%8F%B7-1536505336-3255129712

RHET

# 8 O

b BF B%

1o BF

A
KINTEhwl
5
it X 22 REE AT
BEAMEE
EES

W

TS

Bs

R A KL

=)

A Uy

R



Direction Route schedule

BEDEEX — X BEDEEX — K

44 stops Monday 14:05

Open route schedule

Tuesday 14:05

Wednesday 14:05
Thursday 14:05

Friday 14:05
e

e Saturd 14:05
AR B AT aturday

E5F5i Sunday 14:05

EEHH

Route info
g Direction: B DB %

. Stops: 44
X FRPE R

Trip Duration: 1 hour 14 min

HEI5 A0

%
A
o B 81
MR EE AT
g
Rt
g
MR EE AT
%)l
F ]

REBFEA


https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-%E3%82%89%E3%82%93-%E3%82%89%E3%82%93%E3%83%90%E3%82%B9-%E5%8D%97%E5%8C%97%E5%B9%B9%E7%B7%9A-%E3%81%99%E3%81%84%E3%81%9B%E3%82%93%E5%8F%B7-1536505336-3255129712

REEBFER

AHEE

AHR

1=t&

b BF

K

RINTEIE

T4

it X 22 REE AT

BESMEE

(S

W7

2 5 kAL

2l

B U

eIl



Direction Route schedule
X — FEEOEFER R — BEDETER

44 stops

Monday 08:30-18:45

Open route schedule

Tuesday 08:30-18:45

R
Wednesday 08:30-18:45

B &

Thursday 08:30-18:45
=

Friday 08:30-18:45
2 5 KA1l S

oy Saturday 08:30-18:45

=5 Sunday 08:30-18:45

[=]

ITE:N

Route info
WA Direction: 3&JI|

Stops: 44
[BES

Trip Duration: 1 hour 18 min
BB RS
it [X 22 REE AT
T4
KINTEET
|
b BF
Zt&
AHEE
HHEA
REBFER
REBEA
FHE]
#
H R E R al
Gali]

Lk


https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-%E3%82%89%E3%82%93-%E3%82%89%E3%82%93%E3%83%90%E3%82%B9-%E5%8D%97%E5%8C%97%E5%B9%B9%E7%B7%9A-%E3%81%99%E3%81%84%E3%81%9B%E3%82%93%E5%8F%B7-1536505336-3255129712

Galic]
H R E
B 77 =1 B

RE

CE
S
4 B AT
B
S 5
B

Fh kP B B

A 72 R IEH

(0¥ T:icpind

Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to see
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Narutocho-mitsuishi

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



